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Alaine Chartrand
Marianne Rioux-Ouellet
Maria Volkovskaya

Taia Steward

Lisa Nakajima

Kelsey MacLean

Cloé Ayotte

Lauren Oldfield
Cassandra Bilsborough
Yasmine Abdellaoui
Marie-Lou Bienvenue
Alexandra Nantel-Dupuis
Trécy Patoine
Marie-Pier Lavallée
Caroline Massoud
Robyn Gathercole

Anna McCorriston

Susan Blatz

Date:

4-Aug-2012

Minto Summer Skate 2012

Aug. 2, 2012 to Aug. 5, 2012

Junior Women (Free Fl. 1) Free Program

Seagment Placement

Club

Nepean

Rosemont

Mariposa Winter Club
North Bay

Vancouver
Gloucester

Candiac

Athens

Sudbury

St Laurent

Ste Agathe
Repentigny

Ste Thérése de Blainville
Lachine

Brossard

Town of Mount Royal
Minto
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Karen Butcher

73.25
63.24
61.61
58.23
56.60
50.19
48.84
47.97
44.46
43.91
43.12
41.98
40.88
40.62
38.98




